NYKRORO
*ESEA-USEME* Trade Schedule

Week 45
05/11/2025

Yarimca, Turkey
Mediterranean Sea
Suez Canal Transit
Asia & Middle East
Jebel Ali, UAE

Abu Dhabi Khalifa, UAE
Dammam, Saudi Arabia

Sohar, Oman
Hamad, Qatar

Bahrain
Shuwaikh, Kuwait

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

Aqgaba, Jordan
Far East

Shanghai, China

Hitachi, Japan

Yokohama Daikoku, Japan
Notes

Dates gideline: Estmated woring dateatthe port
Scheduleand callsare subectto chane

*Port Call 8- Subjectto nducament

Bold call occurred, Blue unsequenced
Changesvs. lastupdate highighted nyollow

NYK Sales contact information:

via Cape of Good Hope

TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali

11-Nov

19-Nov

via Cape of Good Hope

18-Nov Hambantota
24-Nov Laem Chabang
5-Dec
6-Dec

via Cape of Good Hope

30-Nov
3-Dec
1-Dec
4-Dec
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali

13-Dec

*Europe to Middle East and Far East Trades*

via Cape of Good Hope

25-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
31-Dec
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali

11-Jan

via Cape of Good Hope

19-Jan
23-Jan
21-Jan
24-Jan
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali

3-Feb

via Cape of Good Hope

22-Feb
25-Feb
28-Feb
2-Mar
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali
TS via Jebel Ali

13-Mar

Grand Phoenix Volans Leader Grand Sapphire Selene Leader Grand Orion Grand Dolphin
146
JP-EU/ESEA
Vessel Flag Panama Panama Panama Japan Panama Panama Vessel Flag
Vessel Specs (Max Height / Ramp) 5.0M / 150T 5.1M/ 80T 5.0M / 150T 5.0M / 150T 5.0M / 150T 5.0M / 150T Vessel Specs (Max Height / Ramp)
Vessel capacity (RT) 6400 6500 6400 6400 6400 6400 Vessel capacity (RT)
Vessel PRESTO Code GRPH VLNL GRSA SLNL GROR GRDP Vessel PRESTO Code
London Vessel Operator NT ES DD NT DD NT London Vessel Operator
Bristol, UK Bristol, UK
Zeebrugge, Belgium 11-0Oct Zeebrugge, Belgium
Bremerhaven, Germany 21-Sep 16-0ct 23-0ct 23-Nov 14-Dec 18-Jan Bremerhaven, Germany
Antwerp, Belgium 25-Sep 21-Oct 27-0ct 25-Nov 16-Dec 20-Jan Antwerp, Belgium
Southampton, UK 27-Sep 14-0ct 30-0ct 27-Nov 18-Dec 22-Jan Southampton, UK
Barcelona, Spain Barcelona, Spain
Savona, Italy Savona, Italy

Yarimca, Turkey
Mediterranean Sea
& Middle East
Jebel Ali, UAE

Abu Dhabi Khalifa, UAE
Dammam, Saudi Arabia

Sohar, Oman
Hamad, Qatar

Bahrain
Shuwaikh, Kuwait

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

Agaba, Jordan
Far East

Shanghai, China

Hitachi, Japan

Yokohama Daikoku, Japan
Notes

ﬁ
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